1
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
VINYL PLANKS & TILES
COLLECTIONS 2023
2
IM
PACT RESISTANT
AQ UASAFE

ACCESSORIES
MATCHING
ART. NO
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO® PROFILE VINYL STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBSP(-)
1231 × 113 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4524-40215 40215 40215 40215 (+ V4307-40215)* PGKIT10B
V4524-40217 40217 40217 40217 (+ V4307-40217)* PGKIT17B
V4524-40284 40284 40284 40284 (+ V4307-40284)* PGKIT02B
V4524-40285 40285 40285 40285 (+ V4307-40285)* PGKIT19B
V4524-40286 40286 40286 40286 (+ V4307-40286)* PGKIT18B
V4524-40287 40287 40287 40287 (+ V4307-40287)* PGKIT15B
V4524-40172 40172 40172 - PGKIT19B
V4524-40173 40173 40173 - PGKIT19B
VORMA
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
* To finish your stairs in a room with a Vorma floor:  use the Stair Covers in combination with corresponding planks from the Namsen collection.
The Namsen floors have the same decors as the Vorma floors.

MATCHINGGLOMMA
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
ART. NO
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO® PROFILE VINYL STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4431-40177 40177 40177 40177 -
V4431-40178 40178 40178 40178 PGKIT12B
V4431-40179 40179 40179 40179 PGKIT16B
V4431-40180 40180 40180 40180 PGKIT02B
V4431-40181 40181 40181 40181 PGKIT10B
V4431-40182 40182 40182 40182 PGKIT02B
V4431-40183 40183 40183 40183 PGKIT10B
V4431-40184 40184 40184 40184 PGKIT17B
V4431-40301 40301 40301 40301 PGKIT19B
V4431-40302 40302 40302 40302 PGKIT10B
V4431-40303 40303 40303 40303 PGKIT16B
V4431-40304 40304 40304 40304 PGKIT14B
V4431-40305 40305 40305 40305 PGKIT18B
V4431-40306 40306 40306 40306 PGKIT10B
V4431-40307 40307 40307 40307 PGKIT15B
V4431-40308 40308 40308 40308 PGKIT09B
NAMSEN
IM
PACT RESISTANT
AQ UASAFE